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Data Technology Deerlijk

Ring
Bague

Bestat
Constat

DRIESMANS LOUIS
DRIESMANS LOUIS
REYNDERS-JOZEF
GEMIS ANDRE
JANSSENS MARK
HERMANS BONNE
GEMIS ANDRE
CLAES ROGER
VANESCH LOUIS
CLAES ROGER
CROYMANS YVO
DRIESMANS LOUIS
VANHAEREN WILLY
JAMAR MAURICE
PUTSEYS ROGER
DRIESMANS LOUIS
DRIESMANS LOUIS
SWINNEN MARCEL
CROYMANS YVO
VANHAEREN WILLY
VAES FIRMIN
REYNDERS-JOZEF
VANHAMEL LUC
PUTSEYS ROGER
DUMON LUDO
CLAES ROGER
CLAES ROGER
PUTSEYS ROGER
PIERAERTS W+K
PIERAERTS W+K
REYNDERS-JOZEF
SWINNEN MARCEL
BARLE BENNY
CLAES ROGER
VERSTREKEN VIC
REYNDERS-JOZEF
DUMON LUDO
REYNDERS-JOZEF
MOERMANS ROGER
PUTSEYS ROGER
CROYMANS YVO
REYNDERS-JOZEF
DRIESMANS LOUIS
DRIESMANS LOUIS
VAES FIRMIN
GOORTS WILLY
VAES FIRMIN
DRIESMANS LOUIS
VANESCH LOUIS
GOORTS WILLY
VANESCH LOUIS
VAES FIRMIN

21-04-13 155 Oude
Gemeent AD IG Afstand
Localit EN MQ Distanc
HERK DE 15 3 113919
HERK DE 15 4 2
LUMMEN 9 1 124005
HERK-DE 5 2 114020
LINKHOU 1 1 116441
HALEN 3 3 110527
HERK-DE 5 4 2
HALEN 15 10 112703
LUMMEN 5 3 1200064
HALEN 15 5 2
HALEN 3 2 112695
HERK DE 15 12 3
LINKHOU 6 1 116401
HERK-DE 2 2 115597
DONK 11 2 113617
HERK DE 15 2 4
HERK DE 15 1 5
LUMMEN 5 2 120644
HALEN 3 3 2
LINKHOU 6 [ 2
ZELEM 10 7 115879
LUMMEN 9 2 2
HERK-DE 3 3 113678
DONK 11 4 2
HERK DE 4 4 113565
HALEN 15 2 3
HALEN 15 7 4
DONK 11 6 3
LINKHOU 3 1 116214
LINKHOU 3 2 2
LUMMEN 9 8 3
LUMMEN 5 1 2
HALEN 4 4 110683
HALEN 15 3 5
HERK-DE 3 1 114956
LUMMEN 9 3 4
HERK DE 4 1 2
LUMMEN 9 7 5
BERBROE 7 1 117381
DONK 11 9 4
HALEN 3 1 3
LUMMEN 9 6 6
HERK DE 15 [ [
HERK DE 15 11 7
ZELEM 10 5 2
HERK DE 18 15 114195
ZELEM 10 4 3
HERK DE 15 5 8
LUMMEN 5 4 2
HERK DE 18 7 2
LUMMEN 5 2 3
ZELEM 10 1 4

516805010
503176911
501853509
501808109
503101311

503330711
503000811

503003611
503037711
503174911
511361110

511353810
503176011
518230708
511347810
503040611
503728808
509431510
501852909
503272111
503875608
503289011
503006811
511513610
501793809
511330810
503188611
503130511
503629308
503250111
503004011

611783411
511556510
611783311
504567509
503343611
503040111
503133511
516804910
503171011
509249810
503141811
500709511
503172211

511544810

500707511

21-04-13

153 Jaarse

Gemeent AD IG Afstand
Localit EN MQ Distanc

1
2
3

HERMANS BONNE
BARLE BENNY
REYNDERS-JOZEF

HALEN 9
HALEN 7
LUMMEN 12

2
1
3

110527
110683
124005

502227912
602728012

Bestat
Constat

11.02151
11.02330
11.14110

Snelh.
Vitesse

1198.10
1195.93
1190.26



VANHAEREN WILLY
REYNDERS-JOZEF
DRIESMANS LOUIS
DRIESMANS LOUIS
REYNDERS-JOZEF
DRIESMANS LOUIS
VAES FIRMIN
VANESCH LOUIS
DRIESMANS LOUIS
VAES FIRMIN
BUVENS MARTIN
JAMAR MAURICE
DRIESMANS LOUIS
DUMON LUDO
GACOMS ANDRE
BARLE BENNY
DRIESMANS LOUIS
VERSTREKEN VIC
CONVENTS JOERI
REYNDERS-JOZEF
HERMANS BONNE
VAES FIRMIN
VERSTREKEN VIC
HERMANS BONNE
VAES FIRMIN
VAES FIRMIN
BUVENS MARTIN
GACOMS ANDRE
GEMIS ANDRE
VANHAEREN WILLY
VANHAEREN WILLY
VERSTREKEN VIC
CONVENTS JOERI
JANSSENS MARK
GACOMS ANDRE
JACOBS DANNY
VAES FIRMIN
VERSTREKEN VIC
REYNDERS-JOZEF
REYNDERS-JOZEF
REYNDERS-JOZEF
PUTSEYS ROGER
CONVENTS JOERI
GHIJS ROGER
DRIESMANS LOUIS
CONVENTS JOERI
REYNDERS-JOZEF
BARLE BENNY

LINKHOU
LUMMEN
HERK DE
HERK DE
LUMMEN
HERK DE
ZELEM
LUMMEN
HERK DE
ZELEM
HALEN
HERK-DE
HERK DE
HERK DE
HALEN
HALEN
HERK DE
HERK-DE
SCHULEN
LUMMEN
HALEN
ZELEM
HERK-DE
HALEN
ZELEM
ZELEM
HALEN
HALEN
HERK-DE
LINKHOU
LINKHOU
HERK-DE
SCHULEN
LINKHOU
HALEN
HALEN
ZELEM
HERK-DE
LUMMEN
LUMMEN
LUMMEN
DONK
SCHULEN
LUMMEN
HERK DE
SCHULEN
LUMMEN
HALEN
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116401
2
113919
2
3
3
115879
120064
4
2
111559
115597
5
113565
113538
2
6
114956
117437
4

2
3
2
3
4
5
2
2
0

11402
2
3
3
2
116441
3
113927
6

~ o U1

113617

118974

502369512
500772812
502072612
502070712
502052312
502073012
500076012

502072012
500074412
502199812

502076712
502162312
500242412
502225712
502075212

513966812
502053612

500358812

500073612
500075612
502198012
500242112
502361912
502016712
502018712

513968312
502001812
500242512
502090112
500073012

502051912
602728812
502052412
502150812
513966112
214259612
502073712
513966512
502050412
502226612



